Access Point

Uriin
TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR

ACCESS POINT

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TENDA I27 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI U6 PRO ACCESS POINT (U6-PRO)

UBIQUITI UNIFI6 AX3000 ACCESS POINT (U6-LR)
ADAPTORSUZ

HPE ARUBA R2H28A AP-505(RW) 1PORT POE
1200Mbps ACCES POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP223 1350M KABLOSUZ N GBIT TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TiPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiIPI POE
ACCESS POINT

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Hpe

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

45,42 USD

47,72 USD

77,05 USD

188,60

usb

212,75
usb

263,35

usb

28,63 USD

36,22 USD

58,65 USD

63,19 USD

74,57 USD

87,40 USD



TP-LINK EAP613 AX1800 KABLOSUZ WIFI6 TAVAN
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP610 KABLOSUZ DUAL BAND
OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC PRO 2.4G-5GHZ DUAL
BAND (UAP-AC-PRO)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC ACCES POINT (UAP-AC-IW-
PRO)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 OUTDOOR TIPi
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI U6-MESH MIMO ACCES POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP620 HD AX1800 DUVAR TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP660 HD AX3600 TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TpLink

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

TpLink

TpLink

87,98 USD

143,17
usb

166,75
usb

205,85
usb

207,00
usb

218,50
usb

253,00
usb

488,75
usb



